
Tomato price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Tomato - Hybrid Gonda APMC  27.00  2,700.00  2800 -  2,600.00 2026-01-11

Tomato - Hybrid Gonda  22.00  2,200.00  2350 -  2,100.00 2025-11-05

Tomato - Hybrid Nawabganj  18.50  1,850.00  1900 -  1,800.00 2025-11-01

Tomato Nawabganj  40.00  4,000.00  4050 -  3,950.00 2025-08-12

Tomato Karnailganj  21.00  2,100.00  2150 -  2,000.00 2025-07-21

Tomato - Local Karnailganj  8.00  800.00  850 -  750.00 2025-04-25

Tomato - Deshi Gonda  5.00  500.00  520 -  480.00 2025-03-19

Tomato - Hybrid Karnailganj  41.50  4,150.00  4200 -  4,100.00 2024-10-25

Tomato - Deshi Karnailganj  10.10  1,010.00  1050 -  1,000.00 2022-09-16

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gonda-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gonda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nawabganj
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nawabganj
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/karnailganj
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/karnailganj
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gonda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/karnailganj
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/karnailganj
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/uttar-pradesh/tomato

